
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016142-2025 

Planning

Purchase of Vitamin Supplements for children, women
and adults aged 60+

London Borough of Newham

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-016142

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050567 (view related notices)

Published 22 April 2025, 10:21am

Scope 

Description

The London Borough of Newham are seeking to undertake a procurement to set up a 2 year
multi-supplier framework for the supply of vitamin supplements for children under 4 years,
pregnant women, new mothers with a child under 12 months and adults aged 60 years and
over.

Contract dates (estimated)

30 September 2025 to 30 September 2027

2 years, 1 day

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016142-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016142-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-050567


Page 2 to 4

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85000000 - Health and social work services

Contract locations

UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)

10 June 2025

Tender submission deadline

7 July 2025, 12:00pm

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes



Page 3 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Documents 

Associated tender documents

Short Provider Survey (PIN) - Vitamins supplements LBN.docx

Contracting authority 

London Borough of Newham

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYBN-4422-TNXJ

Newham Dockside

London

E16 2QU

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/Attachment/A-764


Page 4 to 4

United Kingdom

Email: procurement.support@newham.gov.uk

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement.support@newham.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Tender submission deadline
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	Short Provider Survey (PIN) -  Vitamins supplements LBN.docx

	Contracting authority
	London Borough of Newham


		2025-07-17T23:17:08+0100
	TCPDF




